The Gold Standard In Suture Anchor Design
Implant thread purchase in cortical/
subchondral bone provides tighter,
more secure fixation in soft bone,
resulting in superior pull-out strength
and less chance for implant micro-
motion and potential loosening,
compared to earlier generation

272
338
Ordering Information
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Anchors:
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm  AR-1927BCF-45
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/three #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BCF-3
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/Needles, vented w/two #2 FiberWire,
 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BCNF
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BCF
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 TigerTail, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BCFT
BioComposite Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 FiberWire, 6.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BCF-65
Bio-Corkscrew FT Anchors:
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm AR-1927BF-45
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/Needles, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm AR-1927BNF-45
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm AR-1927BF
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/Needles, w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm AR-1927BNF
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 TigerTail, 4.5 mm x 14 mm AR-1927BFT-45
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 TigerTail, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BFT
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/FiberChain, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BFC
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/FiberChain and #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm AR-1927BFCF
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 FiberWire and Scorpion Needle,
 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BFS
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/four NeedlePunch Needles, vented w/two #2 FiberWire,
 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm (ideal for mini open procedures)  AR-1927BNP4
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/three #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BF-3
Bio-Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/two #2 FiberWire, 6.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927BF-65
Corkscrew FT Anchors:
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm  AR-1928SF-45
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 16.3 mm  AR-1928SF-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor w/Needles, w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 16.3 mm   AR-1928SNF-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, w/two #2 TigerTail, 5.5 mm x 16.3 mm  AR-1928SFT-2
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, w/three #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 16.3 mm  AR-1928SF-3
Corkscrew FT II Suture Anchor, w/three #2 FiberWire, 6.5 mm x 16.3 mm  AR-1929SF-3
PEEK Corkscrew FT Anchors:
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm   AR-1927PSF-45
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor w/Needles, w/two #2 FiberWire, 4.5 mm x 14 mm AR-1927PNF-45
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm   AR-1927PSF
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, vented w/three #2 FiberWire, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm   AR-1927PSF-3
PEEK Corkscrew FT Suture Anchor, w/two #2 FiberWire, 6.5 mm x 14.7 mm  AR-1927PSF-65
Required Instrumentation for FT Anchors:
Punch/Tap for Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm and 5.5 mm SwiveLock  AR-1927CTB
Punch, for 5.5 mm Corkscrew FT and 5.5 mm SwiveLock  AR-1927PB